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26th Annual Monmouth Track & Field Opener - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Results available at LIVE.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Monmouth University

Results
 

Women 100 Meter Dash

Facility: 11.86 K Shandria Brown2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia JR#161 Green, Shirley1 12.18 0.3

Stony Brook JR#1123 Cerbone, Dana2 12.28 0.3

Quinnipiac SR#774 Gay, Aisha3 12.32 -0.3

Columbia JR#178 Marsh, Rachel4 12.59 0.3

Coast Guard JR#88 Kwafo, Michelle5 12.65 -0.3

Stony Brook FR#1126 Davis, Jaelyn6 12.70 0.3

Monmouth SO#542 Dyer, Thalia7 12.80 0.3

Quinnipiac SO#794 Robinson, Hayden8 12.85 0.3

Adelphi FR#18 O'Regan, Claire9 12.91 0.3

Monmouth FR#545 Howell, Zyon10 12.91 -0.3

Georgian Cou SR#270 Edwards, Aretha11 13.00 -0.3

Wagner JR#1399 Milton, Mia12 13.03 -0.3

Monmouth SO#539 Corpora, Nina13 13.03 -2.3

Columbia FR#175 Landsman, Serena14 13.19 -0.3

Vassar FR#1330 Francis, Traci15 13.29 -0.3

TCNJ FR#1218 Gomez-Matos, Karla16 13.31 -2.3

St. Peter's FR#1014 Iyiola, Balikis17 13.33 0.3

Wagner SO#1413 Waters, Melissa18 13.39 -1.3

Wagner JR#1407 Salas, Claudia19 13.39 -2.3

Adelphi FR#5 Gayle, Christina20 13.40 -2.3

Niagara JR#703 Oliverio, Emily21 13.45 -0.3

NJIT SO#709 Caballero, Kendall22 13.47 -0.3

Vassar JR#1347 Perez-Fry, Lola23 13.47 -0.3

Quinnipiac SO#786 Mayo, Jordan24 13.50 -2.3

Georgian Cou JR#268 Bohorquez Gonzalez, Yanely25 13.52 -0.3

TCNJ FR#1230 Lam, Liz26 13.57 -0.3

Adelphi SO#8 Guerrier, Roodginia27 13.60 -0.3

Marist FR#481 Villani, Sydney28 13.65 +0.0

Niagara FR#694 Hanes, Jessica29 13.65 -1.3

Niagara SO#707 Scott, Amani30 13.68 -1.3

Marist FR#453 Ferrara, Gianna31 13.76 -1.3

Marist FR#469 Pathriana, Kiana32 13.92 -1.3

Adelphi FR#16 McBride, Jenna33 13.95 -1.3

Vassar FR#1327 Falkowski, Lily34 14.02 +0.0

Vassar SO#1343 Morrison, Jackie35 14.31 -1.3

Nyack SO#749 Olagunju, Joanne- Samuel36 14.61 +0.0

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Facility: 24.11 K Shandria Brown2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac SR#774 Gay, Aisha1 24.36 0.2

Columbia FR#184 Onyeukwu, Amara2 24.66 0.2

Stony Brook JR#1123 Cerbone, Dana3 24.88 0.2

NJIT SR#716 Nance, Sydne4 25.01 0.2

Monmouth FR#552 Latimer, Madison5 25.21 0.2

Quinnipiac SO#794 Robinson, Hayden6 25.35 0.2

Columbia SO#197 Woods, Kimmi7 25.45 2.6

Stony Brook FR#1134 Hammond, Kaylee8 25.57 2.6

Monmouth FR#570 Schnoor, Rett9 25.62 4.0

Columbia JR#173 Knight, Alexis10 25.74 4.0

Adelphi JR#2 Buissereth, Gabrielle11 25.97 0.2

Wagner FR#1386 Chambers, Ruth-Ann12 25.99 4.0

St. Peter's JR#1011 Gosier, Vernetta13 26.02 0.2

Quinnipiac FR#797 Smith, Rylie14 26.10 4.0

Adelphi FR#18 O'Regan, Claire15 26.26 2.6

Stony Brook FR#1142 Omokeni, Oghenenyerovwo16 26.33 2.6

Stony Brook FR#1126 Davis, Jaelyn17 26.62 4.0

Stony Brook SO#1153 Turbush, Allison18 26.71 1.1

Wagner JR#1407 Salas, Claudia19 26.84 4.0

Wagner SO#1394 Garcia, Sofia20 26.91 2.6

NJIT FR#717 Otto, Jadyn21 26.93 0.8

Saint Rose SO#921 Harris, Zoe22 26.96 4.0

Niagara JR#700 McGrath, Lauren23 27.13 0.8

TCNJ SO#1206 Buquicchio, Erin24 27.15 1.1

Coast Guard JR#105 Wade, Kelly25 27.16 1.6

Niagara FR#688 Abramowski, Hope26 27.40 0.8

Marist SO#464 McHenry, Camille27 27.42 1.6

Vassar FR#1349 Stevens, Faye28 27.61 1.6

Adelphi FR#5 Gayle, Christina29 27.64 1.1

Niagara JR#703 Oliverio, Emily30 27.64 0.4

Niagara SO#704 Pratt, Kate31 27.77 1.1

Coast Guard SR#84 Jamison, Hannah32 27.83 1.1

Columbia SO#190 Smith, Patrice33 27.86 1.6

Wagner SO#1398 Menendez, Gabriella34 27.86 1.6

TCNJ FR#1230 Lam, Liz35 27.90 0.4

Monmouth JR#544 Holder, LeDawn36 27.91 1.1

Adelphi FR#10 Johnson, Amari37 27.96 0.8

Niagara SO#707 Scott, Amani38 27.98 1.6

Vassar JR#1348 Smith, Malinda39 27.98 0.4

Georgian Cou SR#289 Tregillies, Jennifer40 28.06 1.6

Quinnipiac SO#771 Donovan, Eileen41 28.10 0.8

Niagara FR#694 Hanes, Jessica42 28.21 1.6

Manhattan FR#384 Adegoke, Precious43 28.21 1.6

Saint Rose SO#927 Reed, Lauren44 28.28 -2.7

Wagner SO#1413 Waters, Melissa45 28.75 1.6

Vassar SO#1334 Jensen, Nora46 28.88 4.9

Adelphi SO#4 Finnegan, Olivia47 28.97 1.6

Manhattan SO#397 Lehr, Skye48 29.02 -2.7

Adelphi FR#16 McBride, Jenna49 29.13 -2.7

Vassar FR#1337 Kops, Elinor50 29.23 -2.7

Manhattan FR#393 Fahy, Grace51 29.30 4.9

Marist FR#454 Florio, Nina52 29.42 -2.7

St. Peter's SR#1010 Francois, Lovely53 29.60 0.4

Monmouth FR#527 Angerome, Connie54 29.73 1.6

Vassar FR#1327 Falkowski, Lily55 29.81 4.9

Saint Rose FR#924 Leggiero, Tatiana56 29.84 0.4

Nyack SO#749 Olagunju, Joanne- Samuel57 29.92 1.6

Saint Rose SO#916 Daniels, Janna58 29.97 -2.7

Wagner FR#1405 Rutherford, Angela59 30.08 0.4

Wagner SO#1395 Guglielmo, Megan60 30.18 -2.7

Georgian Cou FR#269 De La Merced, Kayla61 31.15 0.4

Manhattan FR#392 Dunbar, Chelsea62 31.66 4.9

Saint Rose SO#915 Da Costa, Carmem63 32.40 4.9

New Jersey C SR#657 Lagman, Annaliza64 32.57 4.9
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26th Annual Monmouth Track & Field Opener - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Results available at LIVE.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Monmouth University

Results
 

Women 400 Meter Dash

Facility: 54.16 K Sophia Smellie2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia FR#159 Goldson, Sydney1 56.24

NJIT SR#716 Nance, Sydne2 57.93

Stony Brook FR#1134 Hammond, Kaylee3 58.06

Quinnipiac SO#795 Romagnoli, Alyssa4 58.31

Monmouth FR#575 Tinsley, Yasmeen5 58.58

Monmouth FR#562 Perez, Tatum6 58.77

Wagner FR#1386 Chambers, Ruth-Ann7 58.99

Columbia SR#167 Hodges, Brianna8 59.17

Wagner FR#1382 Adolf, Marlene9 59.38

Wagner SR#1406 Rutherford, Sara10 59.38

Stony Brook FR#1142 Omokeni, Oghenenyerovwo11 59.70

NJIT SO#708 Burke, Grace12 1:00.12

Quinnipiac FR#797 Smith, Rylie13 1:00.29

Wagner SO#1394 Garcia, Sofia14 1:00.39

TCNJ JR#1234 MacLure, Ashlyn15 1:00.56

TCNJ SO#1249 Riggins, Valandra16 1:00.94

Wagner JR#1399 Milton, Mia17 1:01.10

Monmouth FR#568 Rutledge, Anne18 1:01.44

Monmouth SO#537 Cicchetti, Olivia19 1:01.93

Niagara SO#704 Pratt, Kate20 1:02.29

Coast Guard SR#84 Jamison, Hannah21 1:02.66

Wagner SO#1398 Menendez, Gabriella22 1:02.78

TCNJ SO#1206 Buquicchio, Erin23 1:03.40

Niagara FR#688 Abramowski, Hope24 1:03.44

Vassar SO#1345 Novak, Ava25 1:03.52

Quinnipiac SO#771 Donovan, Eileen26 1:03.96

Marist FR#480 Tidler, Natalie27 1:04.11

Georgian Cou SO#287 Thorpe, Aaliyah28 1:04.25

Siena JR#956 Bednarek, Holly29 1:04.67

St. Peter's JR#1017 Osipitan, Omotolani30 1:04.86

Georgian Cou FR#267 Beasley, Amirah31 1:04.87

St. Peter's SO#1012 Henderson, Reyanna32 1:04.93

Vassar JR#1350 Waters, Ava33 1:05.26

Marist FR#452 Fame, Juliana34 1:06.00

Hamilton FR#346 Wu, Michelle35 1:06.08

St. Peter's SO#1013 Hill, KaRynn36 1:06.38

Georgian Cou SR#285 Rozon, Samantha37 1:07.23

Hamilton FR#344 Soller, Meliya38 1:07.48

St. Peter's FR#1024 Roneeshah, Losier--- DNF

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Facility: 2:10.98 K Jenna Cupp2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia SR#192 Virtue, Emily1 2:17.94

Monmouth FR#538 Conwell, Kate2 2:21.99

Quinnipiac FR#777 Gunsalus, Christina3 2:22.69

Columbia FR#156 Downing, Story4 2:22.90

Adelphi SO#14 Marsh, Katherine5 2:23.66

Coast Guard JR#107 Winters, Taylor6 2:24.02

NJIT FR#722 Zhecheva, Nadia7 2:24.37

Stony Brook SO#1124 Clackett, Rebecca8 2:24.73

Marist SO#478 Stuckey, Greta9 2:25.27

Marist FR#442 Belleville, Hannah10 2:25.52

Columbia SO#157 Dubbels, Andrea11 2:26.23

TCNJ FR#1258 Tuohy, Sarah12 2:26.70

Marist SO#463 McCann, Caitlin13 2:27.75

TCNJ FR#1227 Iyer, Salini14 2:28.09

Columbia JR#187 Saidman, Angela15 2:28.13

Hamilton JR#330 Lilly, Frankie16 2:28.52

Siena SO#973 Painter, Belle17 2:29.32

Marist FR#438 Alexander, Adele18 2:29.90

TCNJ JR#1212 Diaz, Jazzlyn19 2:30.41

Marist FR#443 Bobo, Anaiya20 2:31.58

Siena SO#962 Durant, Olivia21 2:33.01

St. Peter's JR#1008 Davis, Kaylah22 2:33.03

Marist SO#479 Tenney, Kathryn23 2:33.20

Hamilton SO#320 Bagin, Christina24 2:33.90

Siena SO#959 Bryant, Julia25 2:33.94

Georgian Cou SO#266 Barden, Niya26 2:33.99

Marist FR#472 Ruotolo, Gina27 2:34.65

Niagara SR#698 Klinowski, Nora28 2:35.00

Niagara FR#689 Achtziger-Hughes, Victoria29 2:36.72

Vassar FR#1344 Norman, Jordan30 2:37.06

Wagner JR#1401 Nowak, Kaia31 2:37.39

Siena SO#957 Bergin, Shannon32 2:37.41

Rutgers SR#843 Marko, Alexandra33 2:39.36

Hamilton FR#329 Laufer, Karenna34 2:42.13

Adelphi SO#24 Toland, Lauren35 2:46.14

Wagner SO#1391 Durkin, Julia36 2:46.28

Georgian Cou FR#275 Jones, Madalin37 2:50.65

New Jersey C FR#659 Ortiz, Tiffany38 2:52.21

New Jersey C SO#658 Lopez, Jackeline39 2:57.18

Saint Rose SO#918 DiBernardo, Alexis40 3:04.93

Niagara JR#705 Roman, Casey41 3:05.32

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Facility: 4:20.05 K Danielle Tauro2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Siena SO#971 McDade Clay, Delia1 4:36.99

Rutgers SR#825 Bertscha, Erin2 4:41.38

Monmouth FR#550 Kilgarriff, Marisa3 4:43.73

Marist FR#461 Mariano, Tori4 4:45.28

Siena SO#955 Atanasova, Elaine5 4:46.41

Monmouth SO#548 Kearns, Grace6 4:46.84

Siena FR#964 Gardner, Claire7 4:46.93

Quinnipiac SO#803 Zaffina, Alessandra8 4:47.89

Columbia SR#164 Hartman, Charlotte9 4:48.96

Adelphi SO#13 Marsh, Isabel10 4:51.21

Monmouth JR#557 McGrath, Nancy11 4:51.34

Marist FR#442 Belleville, Hannah12 4:52.19

Columbia SR#185 Rodman, Alex13 4:52.38

NJIT JR#720 Vyas, Stuti14 4:53.12

Monmouth SO#561 Osley, Chantel15 4:53.80
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

NJIT SR#718 Raia, Cassandra16 4:54.43

Manhattan SO#395 Graham, Rory17 4:54.80

Rutgers JR#840 Kearsley, Angela18 4:56.15

Monmouth JR#528 Baker, Michaela19 4:56.20

TCNJ JR#1229 Kobus, Kelsey20 4:57.05

Hamilton SR#341 Schiel, Mia21 4:58.40

Hamilton SR#327 Greene, Elizabeth22 4:58.59

Wagner SO#1388 Comerford, Giavanna23 4:59.86

Wagner SO#1383 Blanco Duran, Ana24 5:00.07

Manhattan JR#388 Campbell, Grace25 5:00.97

Niagara JR#699 Marullo, Annina26 5:01.47

Marist FR#438 Alexander, Adele27 5:01.65

Niagara JR#695 Hart, Meggie28 5:02.60

Monmouth SO#543 Higgins, Lacey29 5:03.20

Coast Guard FR#99 Shales, Hope30 5:04.57

Niagara FR#701 Mete, Alissa31 5:04.93

Quinnipiac SR#776 Goria, Shannon32 5:06.63

NJIT SO#710 Castano, Katherine33 5:06.77

Marist SO#479 Tenney, Kathryn34 5:08.04

Wagner SR#1396 Hay, Kayla35 5:09.00

TCNJ SO#1246 Quinn, Cassidy36 5:09.20

Quinnipiac SO#769 Dennis, Jada37 5:09.32

Wagner FR#1409 Szambel, Elizabeth38 5:10.21

Quinnipiac SO#765 Caliri, Ana39 5:11.78

Vassar FR#1333 Henderson, Sophia40 5:12.35

Vassar SR#1332 Ginell, Keara41 5:12.70

Marist FR#455 Hastings, Kaitlyn42 5:13.02

Siena FR#970 McClintock, Jen43 5:13.15

Coast Guard SO#83 Hupp, Emma44 5:13.90

Quinnipiac SO#793 Phillips, Cassidy45 5:13.95

Quinnipiac FR#788 Michaud, Grace46 5:14.23

Niagara SR#698 Klinowski, Nora47 5:14.85

Manhattan FR#394 Gonzalez-Valle, Evelyn48 5:16.57

NJIT SO#712 Hill-Glover, Laila49 5:16.69

Marist FR#451 Dougherty, Mary50 5:17.64

Wagner FR#1410 Van Hamburg, Laura51 5:17.90

Niagara FR#702 Mueller, Sara52 5:17.90

Wagner FR#1408 Sciabica, Sabrina53 5:19.70

Coast Guard JR#72 Cummings, Kata54 5:21.04

Stony Brook JR#1143 Rayle, Elizabeth55 5:24.47

Manhattan FR#400 Pappas, Margaret56 5:26.15

Manhattan JR#385 Arrigo, Shayna57 5:29.74

Coast Guard FR#97 Phillips, Paige58 5:30.65

Manhattan FR#399 Mohl, Fiona59 5:31.96

Georgian Cou SR#282 Pausz, Rachel60 5:34.43

Georgian Cou JR#281 Pataky, Ashlee61 5:52.14

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Facility: 17:01.02 K Amy Regan2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth JR#541 Delahanty, McKenzie1 17:34.77

Monmouth JR#540 Cummings, Keellyn2 17:55.40

Monmouth SO#555 Locker, Katie3 17:56.58

Rutgers SO#831 Coyotl-Varela, Michelle4 18:05.54

Coast Guard SO#71 Churm, Meghan5 18:10.87

Monmouth FR#558 Mongeau, Rachael6 18:29.21

Siena FR#960 Caputo, Julia7 18:30.13

Marist JR#449 Davis, Ellie8 18:34.53

Monmouth SO#553 Leak, Isabella9 18:36.13

Monmouth JR#560 Navarro, Ashley10 18:39.97

Monmouth SO#576 Todd, Sydney11 18:42.37

Siena FR#974 Peppy, Christina12 18:42.42

Coast Guard JR#94 Olyniec, Savannah13 18:52.01

Vassar FR#1346 Pattington, Noni14 18:53.26

Siena FR#958 Brown, Lizzie15 19:04.78

Fairfield SR#256 Weissenberg, Anna16 19:07.97

Siena FR#965 Gilbert, Miranda17 19:09.93

Hamilton FR#326 Foss, Maddie18 19:11.06

Quinnipiac SR#775 Gihorski, Kate19 19:11.17

TCNJ JR#1244 Priore, Jenna20 19:15.69

TCNJ SO#1201 Askin, Elizabeth21 19:17.88

TCNJ FR#1256 Stellitano, Riley22 19:18.05

Wagner JR#1385 Cascio, Sara23 19:19.00

Coast Guard SO#74 Foht, Maddy24 19:26.38

Monmouth SR#574 Tavares, Natalie25 19:31.73

Hamilton SR#323 Bitsberger, Kristen26 19:46.55

Coast Guard FR#80 Hillon, Margarita27 20:04.52

Quinnipiac SR#783 Leal, Samantha28 20:10.45

Vassar FR#1328 Farr, Sophie29 20:16.34

Niagara JR#697 Kibler, Grace30 21:00.59

Niagara FR#691 Chunco, Lydia31 22:11.18

Adelphi FR#9 Hannan, Maggie32 22:12.97

Adelphi FR#6 Gerby, Maddie33 22:29.32

Marist JR#448 Cutrone, Talia--- DNF

Siena SO#955 Atanasova, Elaine--- DNF

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

Facility: 37:06.10 K Allie Pierontoni4/18/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hamilton SO#334 Oblak, Kylie1 38:58.46

TCNJ JR#1215 Fenske, Nicole2 41:20.35

TCNJ SR#1253 Schofield, Brittany3 41:44.41

TCNJ JR#1214 Donoghue, Tara4 42:19.02

Stevens FR#1062 Feerick, Fionna5 45:46.17

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 13.93 K Selena Lewis2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac SR#773 Foster, Symone1 13.92K0.9

Quinnipiac SR#763 Botelho, Kalli'ana2 14.37 0.9

Monmouth FR#575 Tinsley, Yasmeen3 14.38 0.9

Stony Brook SO#1127 Dawkins, Danella4 14.75 0.9

Adelphi FR#10 Johnson, Amari5 15.03 0.9

TCNJ FR#1204 Bruncaj, Eliza6 15.06 -0.1

Monmouth SO#582 Warren, Isabelle7 15.27 0.9
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Finals ...   (Women 100 Meter Hurdles)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Georgian Cou JR#265 Amogretti, Haley8 15.38 -0.1

Coast Guard JR#88 Kwafo, Michelle9 15.40 -0.1

Niagara JR#700 McGrath, Lauren10 15.44 -0.1

TCNJ JR#1245 Purritano, Victoria11 15.47 -0.1

St. Peter's FR#1009 Dolo, Mikell12 15.52 0.9

Stony Brook SO#1153 Turbush, Allison13 15.60 -0.1

Georgian Cou SO#283 Pleva, Jaison-Ashley14 16.33 -2.3

Monmouth FR#568 Rutledge, Anne15 16.86 -0.1

Georgian Cou SR#289 Tregillies, Jennifer16 17.09 -2.3

Vassar FR#1349 Stevens, Faye17 17.20 -1.5

NJIT FR#717 Otto, Jadyn18 17.65 -2.3

Vassar SO#1334 Jensen, Nora19 17.78 -1.5

Georgian Cou SR#290 Yascur, Jenna20 18.50 -1.5

Columbia SO#190 Smith, Patrice21 18.50 -0.1

Vassar FR#1337 Kops, Elinor22 19.95 -2.3

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 1:00.35 K Ramona Modesta2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Peter's FR#1015 McLaughlin, Diamond1 1:04.87

TCNJ FR#1204 Bruncaj, Eliza2 1:05.01

Columbia FR#155 Darnell, Tess3 1:05.62

St. Peter's SO#1026 Vital, Abigail4 1:06.44

Adelphi JR#7 Griffin, Gabrielle5 1:06.91

Columbia SO#158 Duran, Sevilla6 1:07.19

Adelphi JR#20 Roth, Alexis7 1:07.31

TCNJ JR#1245 Purritano, Victoria8 1:07.70

Columbia FR#193 Walker, Fredericka9 1:07.74

Stony Brook JR#1133 Guevara, Siara10 1:07.75

Georgian Cou JR#265 Amogretti, Haley11 1:08.47

TCNJ SO#1228 Khan, Sameerah12 1:09.79

Stony Brook FR#1132 Gasparis, Paulina13 1:11.01

Quinnipiac SO#762 Blain, Camille14 1:11.22

Quinnipiac FR#780 Jordan, Avery15 1:11.54

Saint Rose SO#922 Howard, Jaelyn16 1:11.69

Monmouth SO#559 Morris, Jordan17 1:11.89

Stony Brook FR#1144 Risso, Jamie18 1:12.67

Hamilton SO#340 Sands, Katie19 1:13.17

Monmouth JR#583 Wisowaty, Jessica20 1:13.33

Adelphi FR#21 Searles, Nikki21 1:16.78

Hamilton SO#345 Turner, Sabrina22 1:17.39

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Facility: 9:13.56 K Julie Culley2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth SO#563 Pezzolla, Giulia1 11:28.43

Rutgers SO#819 Alpaugh, Yelena2 11:51.90

Hamilton SO#336 Overstrum, Betsy3 11:55.15

Siena SO#966 Hesler, Katie4 12:03.98

Quinnipiac SR#796 Shellard, Madeleine5 12:35.12

Coast Guard SO#86 Kotzen, Aliza6 12:36.54

Hamilton FR#333 Najarian, Sylvie7 12:43.43

Saint Rose FR#923 Iannone, Brooke8 13:54.71

Columbia SO#154 Connolly, Grace--- DNF

Columbia FR#149 Bradley, Lillian--- DNF

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Facility: 46.99 K 2006

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASt. Peter's1 50.19

1) #1014 Iyiola, Balikis FR 2) #1025 Smith, Alexus SO

3) #1009 Dolo, Mikell FR 4) #1011 Gosier, Vernetta JR

ANjit2 52.05

1) #713 Holloway, Nia FR 2) #716 Nance, Sydne SR

3) #721 Williams, Lillian SO 4) #717 Otto, Jadyn FR

AMarist3 52.66

1) #469 Pathriana, Kiana FR 2) #453 Ferrara, Gianna FR

3) #445 Brosnan, Gabriellle FR 4) #464 McHenry, Camille SO

AHamilton4 52.79

1) #346 Wu, Michelle FR 2) #321 Basel, Leah SO

3) #345 Turner, Sabrina SO 4) #340 Sands, Katie SO

AVassar5 55.01

1) #1327 Falkowski, Lily FR 2) #1330 Francis, Traci FR

3) #1341 Miller, Rhys FR 4) #1345 Novak, Ava SO
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Facility: 3:50.31 K 2003

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAdelphi1 4:02.41

1) #7 Griffin, Gabrielle JR 2) #2 Buissereth, Gabrielle JR

3) #14 Marsh, Katherine SO 4) #20 Roth, Alexis JR

ANjit2 4:06.27

1) #708 Burke, Grace SO 2) #722 Zhecheva, Nadia FR

3) #714 Mattie, Mckinleigh SO 4) #716 Nance, Sydne SR

ASiena3 4:19.17

1) #963 Flaherty, Keira FR 2) #964 Gardner, Claire FR

3) #970 McClintock, Jen FR 4) #971 McDade Clay, Delia SO

BTcnj4 4:21.00

1) #1203 Bossdorf, Molly FR 2) #1212 Diaz, Jazzlyn JR

3) #1227 Iyer, Salini FR 4) #1258 Tuohy, Sarah FR

AMarist5 4:22.97

1) #480 Tidler, Natalie FR 2) #464 McHenry, Camille SO

3) #452 Fame, Juliana FR 4) #445 Brosnan, Gabriellle FR

AVassar6 4:27.14

1) #1344 Norman, Jordan FR 2) #1345 Novak, Ava SO

3) #1350 Waters, Ava JR 4) #1352 Wong, Laura SO
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Women High Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Opening Height - 1.45m

Progression of 5 cm

Facility: 1.75m K Ronea Saunders2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth FR#535 Chaynov, Veronica1 1.70m

Stony Brook SO#1130 Earle, Alexandria2 1.60m

Quinnipiac SO#791 Ozanic, Kalleen Rose2 1.60m

Georgian Cou FR#288 Thrainsdottir, Hanna4 1.55m

TCNJ FR#1223 Harnett, Kayley4 1.55m

Stony Brook FR#1119 Ahmetaj, Brienna6 1.50m

Quinnipiac SO#767 Davis, Grace6 1.50m

TCNJ FR#1241 Pfaff, Abigail6 1.50m

NJIT FR#717 Otto, Jadyn9 1.45m

Vassar FR#1337 Kops, Elinor9 1.45m

Georgian Cou FR#279 Martinez Rodriguez, Elena9 1.45m

Adelphi FR#26 Wiedle, Callie9 1.45m

TCNJ FR#1255 Simeus, Sarah--- NH

Georgian Cou SR#290 Yascur, Jenna--- NH

Adelphi SO#4 Finnegan, Olivia--- NH

Marist FR#441 Bekasi, Anne--- NH

Monmouth FR#532 Boggs, Abby--- NH

Georgian Cou JR#280 Parajon, Tiffany--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

All measurements must be in Metric

Opening Height - 2.60m

Progression of 15 cm

Facility: 3.60m K Kim Kryscnski2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth FR#546 Jelmert, Gretel1 3.50m

TCNJ JR#1231 Lester, Nicole1 3.50m

Monmouth FR#532 Boggs, Abby3 3.35m

Manhattan JR#387 Brown, Lilly3 3.35m

Rutgers FR#841 Lacombe, Suzy3 3.35m

Wagner SR#1387 Cloutier, Hannah3 3.35m

Monmouth FR#529 Baumgartner, Lexi7 3.20m

Coast Guard SO#75 Garrigus, Madison7 3.20m

Marist JR#457 Ippolito, Jessica9 3.05m

St. Peter's SO#1004 Booker, Aaliyah9 3.05m

Georgian Cou JR#272 Gravante, Hannah11 2.90m

Columbia SO#186 Rooney, Emily11 2.90m

Monmouth SO#534 Carroll, Mue11 2.90m

Monmouth JR#579 Turosinski, Madison14 2.75m

Adelphi SO#24 Toland, Lauren15 2.60m

NJIT JR#711 Foody, Erin--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 5.85m K Lisa Warfvinge4/18/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgian Cou SR#286 Russell, Aniyah1 5.76m 0.3

Quinnipiac SR#763 Botelho, Kalli'ana2 5.60m 2.0

Quinnipiac SR#768 Del Mundo, Britney3 5.25m 1.1

Quinnipiac SO#784 Lewis, Zekiah4 5.23m 1.2

Monmouth FR#570 Schnoor, Rett5 5.19m +0.0

Monmouth SO#577 Torres, Natalya6 5.16m 3.0

Saint Rose SO#927 Reed, Lauren7 5.14m 2.0

Quinnipiac SO#799 Sweet, Camille8 5.10m +0.0

NJIT SO#714 Mattie, Mckinleigh8 5.10m 0.8

NJIT FR#713 Holloway, Nia10 5.06m 2.3

Coast Guard JR#105 Wade, Kelly11 5.05m 0.2

TCNJ FR#1218 Gomez-Matos, Karla12 4.99m 2.2

Saint Rose SO#922 Howard, Jaelyn13 4.96m 0.9

Georgian Cou FR#291 Zuniga Rivera, Ingrid14 4.94m 1.4

Unat-Monmout NA#1322 Furtick, Taliyah15 4.93m 0.2

Coast Guard FR#77 Greene, Maddie16 4.81m 1.6

NJIT SO#709 Caballero, Kendall17 4.78m +0.0

Hamilton SO#321 Basel, Leah18 4.77m +0.0

Rutgers JR#849 Norman, India19 4.62m 3.0

Wagner FR#1414 Yabit, Agathe20 4.60m 1.2

Vassar JR#1348 Smith, Malinda21 4.57m 2.9

Adelphi FR#22 Simmons, Brooklyn22 4.56m 1.7

Vassar SO#1343 Morrison, Jackie22 4.56m +0.0

Manhattan SO#397 Lehr, Skye24 4.54m 1.4

Saint Rose SO#916 Daniels, Janna25 4.38m 1.0

Hamilton SO#339 Riker, Sophia26 4.26m 3.2

New Jersey C SO#654 Diouf, Arame27 4.24m 1.5

Rutgers SR#822 Atubi, Ashley28 4.20m 1.5

Saint Rose FR#924 Leggiero, Tatiana29 3.80m 0.2

Monmouth FR#545 Howell, Zyon--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 12.25m K Addy Sonaike2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgian Cou SR#284 Rayside, Shanae1 11.69m 0.5

Monmouth SO#582 Warren, Isabelle2 10.81m 1.3

Georgian Cou SO#283 Pleva, Jaison-Ashley3 10.71m +0.0

TCNJ SO#1226 Iovino, Zoe4 10.45m 1.9

Monmouth SO#525 Alston, Morgan5 10.41m 0.2

Adelphi SO#4 Finnegan, Olivia6 10.36m 2.0

St. Peter's JR#1016 Orders, Janai7 10.27m 0.8

Quinnipiac SO#784 Lewis, Zekiah8 10.15m 1.1

Coast Guard JR#105 Wade, Kelly8 10.15m 1.4

Quinnipiac SO#799 Sweet, Camille10 10.11m NWI

Coast Guard FR#77 Greene, Maddie11 10.05m 0.3
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Results

Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Marist FR#469 Pathriana, Kiana12 9.98m 0.6

Quinnipiac SO#767 Davis, Grace13 9.93m 0.4

Vassar FR#1341 Miller, Rhys14 9.61m 0.4

Adelphi FR#26 Wiedle, Callie--- FOUL

Quinnipiac SR#768 Del Mundo, Britney--- FOUL

Hamilton SO#339 Riker, Sophia--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 15.55m K Monique Riddick2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Quinnipiac SR#785 Maples, Mikah1 13.40m

Monmouth SR#530 Blamon, Prisca2 13.00m

Monmouth SO#566 Rolon-Issa, Natalie3 12.97m

Stony Brook JR#1141 Moore, Kyria4 12.39m

Monmouth SR#526 Amonu, Chibuzo5 12.07m

Monmouth FR#584 Wood, Vanessa6 11.75m

Monmouth JR#554 Light, Catherine7 11.46m

Georgian Cou JR#276 Keck, Elena8 11.13m

Monmouth SR#572 Steff, Danielle9 11.12m

TCNJ FR#1237 McCarthy, Kerri10 11.03m

Manhattan FR#389 Caraher, Alexandra11 10.73m

Monmouth JR#549 Ketcho, Kassandra12 10.46m

Coast Guard JR#98 Salang, Kalea13 10.34m

Columbia SO#177 Malone, Lailah14 10.30m

Coast Guard SO#93 Olson, Sadie15 10.12m

TCNJ FR#1247 Reilly, Jessica16 9.90m

Stony Brook JR#1138 Lietzau, Rebecca17 9.83m

Stony Brook JR#1121 Baxter-Gregory, Cheyenne18 8.87m

Manhattan FR#405 Segbedji, Kokoe19 8.68m

Hamilton FR#328 Jeffrey, Alexandra19 8.68m

Adelphi SO#11 Lynn, Kathryn21 8.48m

New Jersey C FR#661 Tahmazian, Evelyn22 8.42m

Saint Rose SO#912 Aragon, Cora23 7.70m

Vassar FR#1353 Yuong, Soleil24 6.97m

 
Women Discus Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 47.55m K Nina Bjorkman4/18/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth SO#566 Rolon-Issa, Natalie1 40.90m

Monmouth SR#572 Steff, Danielle2 40.49m

Monmouth SR#530 Blamon, Prisca3 39.30m

Monmouth FR#584 Wood, Vanessa4 37.13m

Stevens JR#1065 Laccetti, AnaMaria5 36.84m

Rutgers FR#841 Lacombe, Suzy6 35.27m

Coast Guard JR#98 Salang, Kalea7 34.64m

Monmouth JR#554 Light, Catherine8 33.99m

Columbia SO#177 Malone, Lailah9 33.95m

Georgian Cou SR#271 Erskine, Ginalee10 33.51m

Wagner SR#1384 Bonhometre, Jodie11 33.05m

Stevens FR#1069 Muliawan, Ashley12 32.66m

Coast Guard SO#93 Olson, Sadie13 32.59m

Manhattan FR#389 Caraher, Alexandra14 32.38m

Manhattan FR#405 Segbedji, Kokoe15 32.31m

Monmouth SR#526 Amonu, Chibuzo16 31.69m

TCNJ FR#1247 Reilly, Jessica17 31.51m

TCNJ SR#1260 Walter, Jean18 30.34m

Monmouth JR#549 Ketcho, Kassandra19 29.00m

Georgian Cou JR#276 Keck, Elena20 27.62m

Adelphi SO#1 Appau, Ciera21 27.61m

Saint Rose FR#917 DeGraw, Olivia22 26.05m

Hamilton FR#328 Jeffrey, Alexandra23 25.17m

Adelphi SO#11 Lynn, Kathryn24 24.98m

Georgian Cou FR#273 Hartman, Valerie25 23.56m

Saint Rose SO#912 Aragon, Cora26 21.17m

 
Women Hammer Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 66.31m K Maria Jimenez2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rutgers SO#827 Campbell, Alicia1 50.31m

Monmouth SO#566 Rolon-Issa, Natalie2 47.67m

Monmouth JR#554 Light, Catherine3 47.39m

Manhattan FR#389 Caraher, Alexandra4 46.32m

Stony Brook JR#1141 Moore, Kyria5 46.18m

Monmouth SR#530 Blamon, Prisca6 44.85m

Georgian Cou SR#271 Erskine, Ginalee7 43.86m

Wagner JR#1390 Damon, Bridget8 42.45m

Wagner SR#1384 Bonhometre, Jodie9 42.10m

Columbia SR#182 Montgomery, Hailey10 40.64m

Columbia SO#153 Collins, Nanette11 39.94m

Monmouth FR#584 Wood, Vanessa12 39.51m

Stony Brook JR#1121 Baxter-Gregory, Cheyenne13 39.22m

Georgian Cou JR#276 Keck, Elena14 39.12m

Manhattan FR#405 Segbedji, Kokoe15 38.95m

Coast Guard JR#98 Salang, Kalea16 38.60m

Monmouth SR#526 Amonu, Chibuzo17 38.49m

Coast Guard SR#96 Parker, Georgia18 38.42m

Columbia SO#177 Malone, Lailah19 37.48m

TCNJ SR#1260 Walter, Jean20 36.73m

TCNJ FR#1213 Diszler, Emily21 36.30m

TCNJ FR#1247 Reilly, Jessica22 34.92m

Monmouth JR#549 Ketcho, Kassandra23 33.79m

TCNJ FR#1237 McCarthy, Kerri24 32.26m

Adelphi SO#11 Lynn, Kathryn25 31.24m

Monmouth SR#572 Steff, Danielle26 30.50m

Georgian Cou FR#273 Hartman, Valerie27 28.32m

Adelphi SO#1 Appau, Ciera28 27.31m
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Women Javelin Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 46.09m K Julia Ratcliffe2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth SR#572 Steff, Danielle1 48.52mK

Quinnipiac SR#785 Maples, Mikah2 44.23m

TCNJ JR#1239 Murillo, Amanda3 41.58m

Stony Brook SR#1145 Rokosz, Katrina4 40.93m

NJIT FR#719 Vito, Daniella5 40.30m

Coast Guard FR#104 Tippman, Jacey6 36.44m

Georgian Cou SR#271 Erskine, Ginalee7 35.85m

Rutgers SO#836 Ghalam, Emilie8 34.35m

Quinnipiac JR#789 Minervino, Amanda9 33.96m

Monmouth JR#549 Ketcho, Kassandra10 32.09m

TCNJ SR#1252 Scherer, Meagan11 32.04m

Coast Guard SO#93 Olson, Sadie12 29.70m

Hamilton SO#325 DiTommaso, Olivia13 29.60m

New Jersey C SO#654 Diouf, Arame14 28.95m

TCNJ FR#1232 Lorio, Lily15 28.43m

Manhattan JR#398 Maliborska, Michelle16 27.83m

Rutgers FR#842 Louis, Niesha17 26.24m

Georgian Cou JR#280 Parajon, Tiffany18 25.27m

Georgian Cou FR#273 Hartman, Valerie19 24.56m

Nyack FR#751 Sumpter, Sage20 21.57m

Vassar FR#1353 Yuong, Soleil21 21.00m

Adelphi SO#1 Appau, Ciera22 17.75m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Facility: 10.08 K Clive Wright1989

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marist FR#504 Leonard-Osbourne, Glenmour1 10.60 -1.3

Columbia JR#214 Hernandez, Jahi2 10.76 -1.3

Columbia JR#200 Balthazar, Chris3 10.82 -1.3

TCNJ SO#1296 Lodge, Andrew4 11.03 0.5

Monmouth JR#604 Diagouraga, Mohamed5 11.13 -1.3

Monmouth SO#620 Martino, Matthew6 11.14 0.2

Marist SO#512 Mooney, Jeremy7 11.16 -1.3

Wagner JR#1419 Cadet, Joshua8 11.22 -1.3

Wagner SO#1428 Griffin, Eric9 11.31 -1.4

NJIT SR#743 Qureshi, Hamza10 11.39 0.2

NJIT JR#742 Obi, Ndubuisi11 11.40 0.5

Hamilton JR#359 Harmsen, Joshua12 11.43 -1.3

Stony Brook JR#1183 Luctamar, Josias13 11.43 0.2

Monmouth JR#650 Zosulis, Jake14 11.53 0.2

St. Peter's SO#1045 Mirac, Judeson15 11.54 0.2

Adelphi FR#29 Bacette, Carl16 11.55 0.5

Wagner JR#1436 Murphey, Logan17 11.55 0.2

Adelphi FR#56 Ridley, Bryce18 11.62 0.5

Stony Brook JR#1186 Ramos, Sebastian19 11.62 0.5

Wagner SR#1421 Castorina, Eric20 11.80 -1.4

Vassar SR#1372 Mazurkiewicz, Ryan21 11.82 1.0

Stony Brook FR#1180 Kanes, Alexander22 11.84 0.5

Hamilton FR#373 Ngaw, Michael23 11.86 -1.4

Adelphi SO#40 Heaney, Collin24 11.88 1.0

NJIT SO#732 Khan, Waheeb25 12.12 1.0

Adelphi FR#45 Maniscalco, Jordan26 12.21 1.0

Saint Rose SO#953 Williams, Brandon27 12.29 1.0

Hamilton FR#350 Cairns, Joseph28 12.34 -1.4

Adelphi FR#42 Lee, Inho29 12.36 -1.4

Hamilton SO#354 Dhouib, Mohamed30 12.82 1.0

Saint Rose JR#942 Harvey, Jalen31 15.52 1.0

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Facility: 21.60 K Ashhad Agyapong2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Marist FR#504 Leonard-Osbourne, Glenmour1 20.97 3.3

Columbia JR#214 Hernandez, Jahi2 21.46 3.3

Columbia SO#208 Davey, Devon3 21.77 1.4

Manhattan FR#424 Lopez, Darion4 21.92 1.4

TCNJ SO#1296 Lodge, Andrew5 21.93 1.4

Wagner FR#1434 Marchese, Jason6 21.94 1.4

Marist SO#512 Mooney, Jeremy7 22.16 3.3

TCNJ SO#1277 Domozych, Thomas8 22.21 2.9

Monmouth SO#625 Muir, Brandon9 22.22 3.3

Wagner SO#1428 Griffin, Eric10 22.40 2.9

Wagner JR#1416 Babcanec, Cyril11 22.45 3.3

Marist FR#521 Tomasetti, Jared12 22.45 1.4

Manhattan SO#429 Niosi, Dean13 22.53 1.4

NJIT SR#743 Qureshi, Hamza14 22.58 1.4

Adelphi FR#56 Ridley, Bryce15 22.65 4.9

TCNJ FR#1286 Gomez, Justin16 22.74 2.9

TCNJ FR#1312 Schmitt, Raymond17 22.78 1.4

Stony Brook SR#1166 Cappock, Matthew18 22.79 1.4

Stony Brook JR#1183 Luctamar, Josias19 22.81 1.4

Nyack JR#758 Cumberbatch, Josiah20 22.82 1.4

Manhattan SO#422 Jefferson, Noah21 22.88 2.9

Wagner JR#1436 Murphey, Logan22 22.89 1.4

Manhattan SO#407 Alonzo, Harrison23 22.91 2.9

Coast Guard SR#117 Duren, James24 22.92 2.2

Adelphi SR#50 Nartey, Desmond25 22.93 3.3

Saint Rose SO#954 Woods, Andre26 23.03 4.9

Stony Brook JR#1198 Wilson, Thomas27 23.06 3.0

New Jersey C JR#666 Campbell, Roger28 23.11 3.0

Stony Brook JR#1186 Ramos, Sebastian29 23.14 2.2

Monmouth JR#610 Green, Naeem30 23.16 1.4

Manhattan FR#434 Saul, Brian31 23.17 1.4

NJIT JR#742 Obi, Ndubuisi32 23.20 2.9

Hamilton JR#359 Harmsen, Joshua33 23.34 2.9

NJIT FR#730 Henry, Andre34 23.48 2.2

NJIT JR#723 Bacchi, Matthew35 23.56 2.2

Adelphi SO#41 Holt, Christopher36 23.68 1.4

TCNJ JR#1264 Andriopoulos, Jason37 23.80 3.0

Adelphi FR#29 Bacette, Carl38 23.84 4.9

Saint Rose JR#936 Campbell, Joshua39 23.92 4.9

Georgian Cou SO#315 Seals, Xavier40 24.03 2.2
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Hamilton FR#373 Ngaw, Michael41 24.03 4.9

Stony Brook FR#1158 Babalola, Oluwadolapo42 24.18 4.9

Wagner SR#1421 Castorina, Eric43 24.26 2.9

Adelphi SO#63 Sulli, Luke44 24.42 3.0

Adelphi FR#34 Combary, Bryan45 24.69 3.0

Stony Brook FR#1178 Hilario, Seth46 24.76 4.9

Adelphi FR#45 Maniscalco, Jordan47 25.05 3.0

Hamilton SO#354 Dhouib, Mohamed48 25.96 3.0

New Jersey C FR#668 Charles, Marvin--- DQ 2.2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Facility: 47.09 K Charles Cox2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia SO#208 Davey, Devon1 47.92

Wagner JR#1422 Corel, Thomas2 48.00

NJIT SO#734 Leigh, Jacob3 48.21

Wagner FR#1434 Marchese, Jason4 49.09

Stony Brook SO#1199 Zdravkovic, Aleksandar5 49.14

St. Peter's SO#1046 Nestor, Clardo6 49.45

Wagner JR#1419 Cadet, Joshua7 49.89

NJIT JR#723 Bacchi, Matthew8 50.15

Manhattan FR#424 Lopez, Darion9 50.23

Wagner JR#1416 Babcanec, Cyril10 50.27

TCNJ FR#1315 Scott, Tyler11 50.41

Adelphi SR#60 Shepherd, Tyler12 51.14

Stony Brook SR#1166 Cappock, Matthew13 51.31

Stony Brook SO#1156 Abel, Patrick14 51.34

TCNJ SR#1262 Amoia, Alex15 51.44

Wagner JR#1420 Cadet, Josiah16 51.47

St. Peter's JR#1051 Sanchez, Isaiah17 51.86

TCNJ JR#1288 Gratti, Andrew18 51.94

Nyack JR#758 Cumberbatch, Josiah19 52.09

Adelphi FR#51 Nwankwo, Chuck20 52.21

Georgian Cou FR#298 Darcy, Domenico21 52.40

Adelphi SO#54 Perez, John22 52.40

Adelphi SO#33 Chester, Khalil23 52.64

Coast Guard SR#117 Duren, James24 52.71

Monmouth FR#593 Bobish, Chalen25 52.82

Adelphi SO#59 Senat, Giovanni26 52.84

St. Peter's SO#1037 Gooden, Delano27 52.84

Adelphi SO#35 Cronin, Kyle28 52.95

Marist FR#493 Dexter, Reed29 53.15

Georgian Cou SO#307 Moore, Terrell30 53.37

Monmouth FR#637 Sales, Matthew31 53.40

St. Peter's FR#1034 Dallas, Bayyan32 53.41

Coast Guard FR#114 Castro, Omar33 53.64

TCNJ JR#1264 Andriopoulos, Jason34 53.74

Stony Brook JR#1198 Wilson, Thomas35 53.80

Georgian Cou SR#311 Roach, Noah36 53.92

Stony Brook JR#1179 Jones, Niles37 53.97

Hamilton SO#365 Le, Phillip38 54.27

Vassar JR#1375 Muzila, Lukas39 54.39

Coast Guard FR#126 Haynia, Logan40 54.64

Vassar FR#1377 Redstone, Nick41 55.09

Georgian Cou SO#315 Seals, Xavier42 55.22

New Jersey C JR#666 Campbell, Roger43 55.43

NJIT FR#730 Henry, Andre44 55.46

Georgian Cou SO#299 Dejean, Alexander45 55.93

Vassar SO#1370 Lytel, Sam46 56.37

St. Peter's FR#1032 Botobikpi, Essowedeou47 56.85

Wagner FR#1431 Lamanna, George48 57.10

Nyack FR#760 Dunkley, Kosaini49 57.15

Vassar FR#1354 Bergman, Maxwell50 57.58

Saint Rose FR#944 Little, D'Andre51 59.56

Saint Rose FR#949 Taylor, Aidan52 1:05.70

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Facility: 1:48.40 K Paul Rowbothan1989

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Hamilton SR#380 Steffey, Maxwell1 1:56.73

Coast Guard FR#145 Weston, Ryan2 1:57.65

Georgian Cou SR#292 Anuamadi, Chukwuebizie3 1:58.54

Siena SO#985 Cooke, Griffin4 1:58.60

Monmouth JR#616 Jones, Jalen5 1:58.77

Coast Guard SO#122 Green, Brian6 1:58.83

Wagner SR#1429 Guidicipietro, Robert7 1:58.97

Marist FR#495 Eberwein, Easton8 1:59.28

Manhattan JR#411 Boccia, Domenick9 1:59.28

Rutgers JR#888 Kelly, Tyler10 1:59.53

Manhattan FR#416 Delaney, Travis11 1:59.63

Coast Guard SO#131 Loomis, David12 2:00.67

Manhattan SO#437 Williams, Quemarii13 2:00.78

Vassar SO#1368 LaClair, Simon14 2:00.85

Hamilton FR#362 Ingram, Benjamin15 2:01.38

NJIT FR#739 Mucci, Joey16 2:01.51

Monmouth FR#602 Collura, Kevin17 2:01.81

Vassar SR#1364 Dean, Johnathan18 2:02.00

Georgian Cou FR#303 Keffer, Riley19 2:02.74

St. Peter's FR#1029 Baptiste, Hensley20 2:03.18

Coast Guard SR#134 Meyer, Jeffrey21 2:03.32

Georgian Cou JR#304 Knoetig, Kevin22 2:03.57

Siena SO#988 Famiglietti, Ryan23 2:03.90

Rutgers JR#869 Bagchi, Nikhil24 2:04.13

Adelphi FR#31 Bien-Aime, Chris25 2:04.19

Georgian Cou FR#309 Navarro, Dylan26 2:04.27

Georgian Cou SR#297 Czech, Nolan27 2:05.01

Adelphi JR#57 Roulette, Thomas28 2:05.10

Vassar FR#1361 Clark, Benny29 2:05.17

Adelphi SO#58 Sarguroh, Sufiyan30 2:05.42

Manhattan FR#426 Lucey, Brendan31 2:05.55

NJIT JR#744 Shenoda, Andrew32 2:06.33

Hamilton SO#378 Shufro, Jacob33 2:09.31

New Jersey C SR#675 Jawneh, Muhammed34 2:09.83

NJIT SO#737 Miller, Benjamin35 2:10.39

St. Peter's JR#1055 Szaro, David36 2:11.38

Adelphi SO#32 Bodendorf, Thomas37 2:17.24
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Men 1500 Meter Run

Facility: 3:49.50 K Michael  Stahr1989

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Siena FR#981 Bertola, Chris1 3:58.72

Marist FR#515 Pech, Aidan2 3:59.02

Siena SO#997 Ragone, Tom3 3:59.22

Wagner JR#1445 Uminski, Jean4 3:59.31

Siena FR#1003 Tkaczyk, Luke5 3:59.81

Wagner SO#1430 Hubert, Michael6 3:59.89

Siena FR#990 Gillooley, Aidan7 4:00.10

Wagner SO#1437 Palermo, Dominic8 4:00.12

Vassar SO#1371 Mayer, Aidan9 4:00.48

Marist SO#517 Perry, Tyler10 4:00.78

Rutgers SR#908 Walsh, Patrick11 4:01.12

Wagner FR#1444 Sokoll, Johnny12 4:01.54

Georgian Cou SO#316 Spector, Kyle13 4:01.75

Manhattan JR#425 Lozipone, David14 4:01.87

NJIT SR#736 McGlew, Brian15 4:02.14

Columbia SR#215 Hicks, Brandon16 4:02.39

Marist FR#492 Dearie, Brendan17 4:02.51

Wagner SR#1427 Gerland, Yannik18 4:02.64

Hamilton SO#358 Gallagher, James19 4:02.67

Manhattan JR#421 Hennelly, Michael20 4:02.74

Wagner JR#1415 Abdalla, Mahmoud21 4:03.03

Monmouth SO#609 Gilmore, Aidan22 4:03.09

Hamilton JR#383 Zuckerman, Andrew23 4:03.15

Rutgers SO#898 Pedretti, Brian24 4:03.46

Monmouth JR#607 Drews, Michael25 4:03.67

Marist JR#511 Moehringer, James26 4:03.98

Wagner SO#1443 Siconolfi, Paul27 4:04.32

Wagner SO#1417 Bentivegna, Anthony28 4:04.40

NJIT JR#727 Essel, David29 4:04.78

Siena FR#998 Shanahan, Ryan30 4:05.66

Columbia JR#225 McKenzie, Nixon31 4:05.89

NJIT FR#725 Dvorsky, Anthony32 4:05.96

Vassar SR#1364 Dean, Johnathan33 4:06.24

Monmouth SO#615 Janovic, Cameron34 4:06.35

Siena SR#982 Canavan, Aidan35 4:06.82

Adelphi JR#57 Roulette, Thomas36 4:07.69

Monmouth SO#636 Rudawsky, Christian37 4:07.98

Siena SO#992 Guerin, Ben38 4:08.49

TCNJ JR#1274 Chamberlain, Andrew39 4:08.52

Vassar FR#1361 Clark, Benny40 4:08.98

Vassar FR#1357 Buchan, Tim41 4:09.95

TCNJ JR#1300 Mestanza, Fabian42 4:10.48

Marist SO#520 Sweeney, Aidan43 4:10.80

Monmouth SO#628 Petersen, Scott44 4:11.11

Marist SO#503 Kutch, Patrick45 4:11.23

Columbia SO#232 O'Toole, Justin46 4:11.86

Marist SO#518 Rodriguez, Gabriel47 4:13.19

TCNJ JR#1291 Iannotta, Michael48 4:13.85

Siena SR#986 Davis, Stosh49 4:15.52

Georgian Cou SR#296 Brzyski, Jarod50 4:16.88

Wagner JR#1448 Weir, Sean51 4:17.38

St. Peter's JR#1033 Conover, Michael52 4:18.22

Adelphi FR#31 Bien-Aime, Chris53 4:18.93

Vassar SO#1367 Jacques, Tim54 4:20.52

Marist FR#522 Viera, Steven55 4:21.87

St. Peter's FR#1048 Quaglia, Gerardo56 4:22.75

Hamilton JR#379 Sinning, Matthew57 4:23.31

New Jersey C SO#686 Sisk, Jake58 4:23.69

Manhattan FR#413 Cleere, Ryan59 4:26.68

Vassar FR#1366 Hurly, John60 4:27.04

St. Peter's SO#1030 Bembridge, Devon61 4:32.45

Hamilton JR#371 McManus, Conor62 4:32.75

New Jersey C JR#683 Recinos, Jose63 4:34.91

New Jersey C JR#676 Kpodo, Adnan64 4:35.60

Stony Brook FR#1171 Donohue, Thomas65 4:36.64

Hamilton FR#366 Levine, David66 4:37.52

Unat-Niagara NA#1325 Wisto, Joshua67 4:38.98

Unat-Niagara NA#1324 Valdivia, Gabe68 4:41.68

Adelphi SO#32 Bodendorf, Thomas69 4:42.66

New Jersey C FR#681 Pericles, Vladimir70 4:43.26

Nyack FR#760 Dunkley, Kosaini71 5:02.23

New Jersey C SO#678 Lopez, Denilson72 5:07.95

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Facility: 14:09.40 K Derrick Adamson1989

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth SO#599 Caraccio, Stone1 14:46.23

Monmouth JR#612 Hoffman, James2 14:49.17

Monmouth FR#644 Tremain, Tennessee3 14:50.12

Monmouth JR#605 DiLaurenzio, Louis4 14:52.30

Unat-Monmout FR#621 McDonnell, Declan5 14:53.14

Monmouth JR#632 Retzios, Carrington6 14:55.63

Monmouth SO#643 Taylor, Jared7 14:57.48

Hamilton SR#368 Lyon, Nicholas8 15:10.23

Siena SO#987 DeForest, Christopher9 15:14.23

Rutgers JR#895 Mitchell, Ryan10 15:14.96

Siena FR#979 Alden, Peter11 15:15.58

Monmouth JR#595 Bodon, Matt12 15:15.59

TCNJ FR#1283 Fanta, Benjamin13 15:18.03

Siena SO#994 McNamee, Killian14 15:18.66

Stony Brook FR#1190 Shu, Eric15 15:19.61

Hamilton SO#369 Mansbach, Bram16 15:23.07

Siena FR#991 Greski, Noah17 15:23.93

Rutgers FR#899 Pedretti, Dan18 15:25.08

Wagner FR#1435 Morris, Justin19 15:29.46

Coast Guard FR#110 Boe, Kyle20 15:29.76

Stony Brook FR#1172 Fama, Michael21 15:33.03

Siena FR#999 Sletten, Nate22 15:33.31

Monmouth FR#592 Betz, Holden23 15:36.00

Stony Brook FR#1193 Tardugno, Nick24 15:38.18

Adelphi JR#39 Gemma, Matthew25 15:39.50

Siena SO#993 Laframboise, Matthew26 15:43.82

Marist FR#513 Parsons, Jack27 15:45.59

TCNJ JR#1308 Raisley, John28 15:46.11
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26th Annual Monmouth Track & Field Opener - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Results available at LIVE.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Monmouth University

Results

Finals ...   (Men 5000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Marist FR#502 Kittredge, Jon29 15:46.60

Quinnipiac SR#814 Stenslie, Max30 15:49.93

Quinnipiac SO#816 Watson, Jack31 15:50.39

Quinnipiac SO#805 Carballo, Kevin32 15:55.81

Siena FR#984 Clinton, Collin33 15:56.57

Siena SO#978 Adamski, Christopher34 16:00.39

Wagner FR#1442 Ryan, Michael35 16:09.64

Quinnipiac SR#807 Hilton, Jack36 16:13.59

Quinnipiac SO#817 Woodbine, Andrew37 16:17.07

Siena SO#989 Fiorillo, Patrick38 16:19.34

Fairfield FR#262 McMillian, Alexandre39 16:20.03

Vassar FR#1360 Cirrito, Jason40 16:20.16

Coast Guard SR#115 Costello, Greg41 16:30.80

Vassar FR#1369 Lilienthal, Levi42 16:32.21

New Jersey C JR#687 Tlatelpa, Jaime43 16:33.14

Saint Rose FR#947 Ostrander, Kyle44 16:35.82

Saint Rose FR#952 Waruch, Matthew45 16:40.37

Fairfield JR#260 Flores, Pacifico46 16:59.63

Hamilton FR#367 Levy, Scott47 17:16.46

Hamilton JR#374 Osella, Rafael48 17:23.44

Quinnipiac FR#810 Metcalfe, Keegan49 17:29.51

New Jersey C SO#670 Chowdhury, Fahim50 17:32.15

Quinnipiac FR#815 Tuffey, Michael51 17:44.39

New Jersey C SO#685 Saha, Topu52 18:03.73

Saint Rose FR#943 Johnson, Nate53 19:08.07

Saint Rose SO#938 Christian, Noah54 19:29.66

Siena SR#982 Canavan, Aidan--- DNF

Siena FR#998 Shanahan, Ryan--- DNF

Monmouth FR#638 Schulz, Thomas--- DNF

Fairfield FR#257 Bornstein, Jacob--- DNF

Fairfield JR#264 Zapusek, Bryce--- DQ

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

Facility: 29:16.15 K Ehab El-Sandali2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Vassar SR#1359 Casalino, Jack1 30:38.01

Hamilton JR#360 Harrell, Andrew2 30:48.76

Vassar JR#1380 Takiguchi, Miles3 31:12.49

Monmouth JR#640 Spinelli, John4 31:34.07

Marist FR#499 Ignacz, John5 32:30.49

TCNJ JR#1268 Bond, Michael6 32:51.23

Stevens FR#1090 Halvorsen, Matthew7 32:57.81

TCNJ JR#1282 Ennis, Jack8 33:12.40

TCNJ SO#1302 Miller, Chase9 33:12.54

TCNJ JR#1316 Smith, Matthew10 33:13.20

TCNJ JR#1304 Mulligan, Pat11 33:17.24

Adelphi SO#49 Nanan, Nicholas12 33:37.65

Stevens SO#1084 Concannon, Liam13 33:49.29

Stevens FR#1104 Porco, Jake14 33:54.06

Adelphi SO#67 Zelin, Adam15 34:12.60

Hamilton FR#382 Trenk, Edward16 34:20.84

Marist FR#508 Mbogo, Jeremy17 34:27.45

Adelphi SO#61 Silva, Gabriel18 34:55.87

Stevens FR#1102 Orlando, Frank19 34:58.33

Adelphi SO#44 Llanos, Diego--- DNF

Stevens SO#1103 Philippe, Cory--- DNF

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 14.31 K Justin Lindnsey2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Stony Brook JR#1188 Ryan, Miles1 15.23 -0.4

NJIT SO#745 Van Saders, Thomas2 15.51 -0.4

St. Peter's SO#1028 Augustin, Valentin3 15.51 -0.4

Monmouth FR#641 Strong, David4 15.55 -0.4

Adelphi SO#63 Sulli, Luke5 15.83 -0.4

Adelphi FR#34 Combary, Bryan6 15.91 -0.4

Georgian Cou FR#313 Rodriguez, Julian7 15.99 -0.5

Stony Brook FR#1158 Babalola, Oluwadolapo8 16.06 -0.5

Stony Brook FR#1178 Hilario, Seth9 16.26 -0.5

Columbia SR#205 Ciarelli, Luke10 16.65 -0.4

Adelphi FR#66 Wenz, Matthew11 17.60 -0.5

TCNJ FR#1271 Bussanich, Ryan12 17.62 -0.5

Hamilton FR#372 Mensah-Boateng, Edwin13 19.09 -0.5

Stony Brook FR#1175 Graziano, Aidan14 19.25 -0.5

Vassar FR#1354 Bergman, Maxwell15 20.92 -0.5

Georgian Cou SR#302 Jean-Michel, Henry--- DNF -0.5

Columbia SO#240 Wabunoha, Matt--- DNF -0.4

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 51.90 K Andrew Dean-Neil1989

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NJIT SO#745 Van Saders, Thomas1 55.32

St. Peter's SO#1036 Gentles, Jarrett2 56.11

Stony Brook JR#1188 Ryan, Miles3 56.98

Monmouth SO#630 Rankl, Evan4 57.38

Manhattan SO#435 Simpson, Kaya5 58.67

Stony Brook FR#1175 Graziano, Aidan6 1:00.13

Manhattan FR#419 Gretczko, Hayden7 1:00.55

Columbia FR#211 Garrett, Matthew8 1:02.81

TCNJ FR#1271 Bussanich, Ryan9 1:05.65

Nyack JR#759 Deza, Raul10 1:06.47

St. Peter's SR#1044 Lormilus, Lovens11 1:08.16

Hamilton FR#355 Dzierzgowski, Owen12 1:09.81

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Facility: 8:38.09 K Domenick D'Agostino2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Siena FR#983 Cayward, Jackson1 9:17.17

Siena SO#980 Anderson, Tommy2 9:20.06

Monmouth JR#627 Pavicic, Michael3 9:22.61

Rutgers JR#872 Berger, Will4 9:33.02

Marist FR#491 Czop, Daniel5 9:37.21

Siena FR#996 Poirier, Nate6 9:43.15

Rutgers JR#883 Fontana, Jon7 9:50.32
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26th Annual Monmouth Track & Field Opener - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Results available at LIVE.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Monmouth University

Results

Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Monmouth SO#588 Baah-Mensah, Steven8 9:54.87

Coast Guard SO#142 Thoenen, Jake9 10:09.82

Siena SO#1000 Smith, Jimmy10 10:34.13

Columbia SO#216 Ireland, Jacob--- DNF

Columbia FR#241 White, Gavin--- DNF

Columbia FR#223 Lockyer, Owen--- DNF

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Facility: 41.05 K 2013

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AMarist1 41.92

1) #501 Katona, Roman FR 2) #504 Leonard-Osbourne, Glenmour FR

3) #521 Tomasetti, Jared FR 4) #512 Mooney, Jeremy SO

ATcnj2 42.05

1) #1277 Domozych, Thomas SO 2) #1286 Gomez, Justin FR

3) #1315 Scott, Tyler FR 4) #1312 Schmitt, Raymond FR

ANjit3 42.50

1) #742 Obi, Ndubuisi JR 2) #743 Qureshi, Hamza SR

3) #729 Graves III, Eugene SO 4) #734 Leigh, Jacob SO

AGeorgian Court4 43.74

1) #311 Roach, Noah SR 2) #313 Rodriguez, Julian FR

3) #302 Jean-Michel, Henry SR 4) #295 Breen, Dylan SR

AVassar5 45.33

1) #1362 Claro, Rey SO 2) #1372 Mazurkiewicz, Ryan SR

3) #1376 Quinlan, Tucker JR 4) #1381 Worley, Darnell SO
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Facility: 3:12.67 K 1989

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANjit1 3:22.51

1) #723 Bacchi, Matthew JR 2) #729 Graves III, Eugene SO

3) #745 Van Saders, Thomas SO 4) #734 Leigh, Jacob SO

AManhattan2 3:24.48

1) #429 Niosi, Dean SO 2) #434 Saul, Brian FR

3) #431 Oduor, Brian FR 4) #422 Jefferson, Noah SO

AAdelphi3 3:26.31

1) #54 Perez, John SO 2) #33 Chester, Khalil SO

3) #51 Nwankwo, Chuck FR 4) #60 Shepherd, Tyler SR

BAdelphi4 3:27.49

1) #35 Cronin, Kyle SO 2) #59 Senat, Giovanni SO

3) #66 Wenz, Matthew FR 4) #58 Sarguroh, Sufiyan SO

AMarist5 3:29.40

1) #486 Bahnsen, Ryan FR 2) #495 Eberwein, Easton FR

3) #501 Katona, Roman FR 4) #493 Dexter, Reed FR

ASiena6 3:30.50

1) #981 Bertola, Chris FR 2) #985 Cooke, Griffin SO

3) #988 Famiglietti, Ryan SO 4) #1003 Tkaczyk, Luke FR

AVassar7 3:32.96

1) #1381 Worley, Darnell SO 2) #1368 LaClair, Simon SO

3) #1370 Lytel, Sam SO 4) #1376 Quinlan, Tucker JR

BManhattan8 3:33.97

1) #416 Delaney, Travis FR 2) #423 Jordaens, Justin SO

3) #437 Williams, Quemarii SO 4) #406 Ackermann, Peter FR
 

Men High Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Opening Height - 1.75 m

Progression of 5 cm

Facility: 2.08m K Hugens Jean2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Columbia JR#213 Gramentine, Nathan1 2.05m

Monmouth JR#600 Casazza, Rickie1 2.05m

Monmouth SO#617 Kevelier, Keven3 1.95m

NJIT SO#734 Leigh, Jacob4 1.90m

Monmouth JR#645 Vander Woude, Derek4 1.90m

Monmouth FR#646 Wehr, Blake4 1.90m

Georgian Cou SR#305 Lamar-Baldwin, DaShawn4 1.90m

Coast Guard JR#128 Johannsen, Tanner4 1.90m

Wagner FR#1447 Watkins, Kharlin9 1.80m

TCNJ FR#1263 Anderson, Jahmir9 1.80m

Hamilton FR#372 Mensah-Boateng, Edwin11 1.75m

Adelphi SO#37 Ferguson, Isaiah--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

All measurements must be in Metric

Opening Height - 3.70m

Progression of 15 cm

Facility: 4.75m K Randy Showmaker4/18/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Georgian Cou FR#318 Volkmar, Jan1 4.75mK

Monmouth SO#649 Yeust, Dalton1 4.75mK

Coast Guard SO#143 Vranicar, Jack3 4.30m

Marist FR#489 Brown, Noah3 4.30m

Monmouth SO#606 Domozych, Mike5 4.00m

Georgian Cou FR#313 Rodriguez, Julian5 4.00m

Manhattan SO#420 Haft, Jackson5 4.00m

Vassar FR#1365 Frank, Jeremy8 3.85m

Vassar SO#1362 Claro, Rey--- NH

Monmouth JR#639 Showmaker, Randy--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 7.40m K Khalid Slocum``2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth JR#633 Rhoden, Romaine1 6.68m 0.4

Monmouth FR#594 Boddie, Bryce2 6.67m 1.0

Georgian Cou SR#295 Breen, Dylan3 6.65m 2.1

St. Peter's SO#1027 Amor, Oluwamumisorire4 6.60m 1.4

Stony Brook FR#1180 Kanes, Alexander5 6.55m +0.0

Manhattan FR#431 Oduor, Brian6 6.54m 1.5

Coast Guard JR#128 Johannsen, Tanner7 6.31m 1.0
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26th Annual Monmouth Track & Field Opener - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Results available at LIVE.MDTIMINGLLC.COM

Monmouth University

Results

Finals ...   (Men Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Stony Brook SO#1169 DaVanzo, Gavin8 6.30m +0.0

NJIT JR#746 Wedderburn, Michael9 6.27m +0.0

Wagner FR#1447 Watkins, Kharlin10 6.21m 2.0

Monmouth FR#641 Strong, David11 6.13m 0.7

Columbia SR#205 Ciarelli, Luke12 6.10m 1.0

Hamilton SO#352 Cuomo, Peter13 6.09m 1.4

Monmouth SO#618 Martin, Colson14 5.99m 0.7

New Jersey C JR#674 Jackson, Tyneil15 5.96m 0.9

Adelphi JR#48 Nalisa, Kevin16 5.82m +0.0

Vassar FR#1354 Bergman, Maxwell17 5.80m 1.3

TCNJ FR#1263 Anderson, Jahmir18 5.69m 1.3

Hamilton JR#363 Jakubczak, Ben19 5.27m 0.4

NJIT SO#732 Khan, Waheeb--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 15.89m K Salif Mane4/18/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth JR#604 Diagouraga, Mohamed1 14.77m +0.0

Georgian Cou SR#300 Devero, Jeshurun2 14.24m +0.0

NJIT SO#732 Khan, Waheeb3 12.87m 0.8

New Jersey C JR#674 Jackson, Tyneil4 12.52m 0.8

Hamilton SO#352 Cuomo, Peter5 12.43m +0.0

St. Peter's SO#1027 Amor, Oluwamumisorire6 12.24m 0.1

Hamilton JR#363 Jakubczak, Ben7 11.39m +0.0

 
Men Shot Put

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 19.22m K Nick Vena2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Monmouth SO#587 Ali, Mujeeb1 16.49m

Georgian Cou FR#293 Babson, Robbie2 15.13m

Georgian Cou SR#317 Valdez, Alejandro3 15.02m

Rutgers FR#878 Choi, Jin4 14.75m

Monmouth JR#642 Stuart, Jack5 14.38m

Columbia FR#237 Tan, Toby6 14.36m

Monmouth FR#589 Bailor, AJ7 14.25m

Manhattan FR#408 Athanailos, Peter8 14.19m

Stony Brook FR#1185 Paul, Darnell9 13.90m

TCNJ FR#1276 Daramola, Stephen10 13.63m

Monmouth SO#603 Dewitt, Caseem11 13.26m

TCNJ FR#1313 Schrank Garcia, Luke11 13.26m

TCNJ SO#1298 Mackiewicz, Zachary13 13.17m

Saint Rose SO#940 Davis, Mason14 13.15m

TCNJ FR#1261 Agyei-Sam, George15 13.08m

Rutgers SO#891 Lewis III, Emmanuel16 12.72m

NJIT FR#726 Embaby, Belal17 12.25m

Hamilton FR#357 Fasano, Michael18 12.15m

TCNJ FR#1293 Kuse, Brandon19 12.11m

NJIT FR#724 Dixon, Jaden20 11.72m

Coast Guard SR#112 Buchert, John21 11.58m

Hamilton SR#347 Ball, James22 10.99m

Coast Guard FR#109 Barrett, Jonathan23 10.57m

Adelphi FR#38 Francis, Andre24 10.54m

Adelphi SO#64 Testani, Dominic25 7.85m

 
Men Discus Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 66.62m K Jim Seifert2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Wagner JR#1438 Pepe, Michael1 52.29m

Rutgers SO#892 Lipscomb, Kyle2 48.05m

Monmouth SO#587 Ali, Mujeeb3 47.36m

TCNJ FR#1276 Daramola, Stephen4 44.09m

Rutgers SO#891 Lewis III, Emmanuel5 42.96m

Wagner JR#1425 Durden, Corey6 42.95m

Monmouth JR#642 Stuart, Jack7 42.66m

TCNJ SO#1298 Mackiewicz, Zachary8 42.34m

Columbia FR#237 Tan, Toby9 41.94m

Saint Rose SO#940 Davis, Mason10 40.13m

Columbia JR#221 Lange, Matthew11 40.11m

Adelphi FR#38 Francis, Andre12 39.89m

Coast Guard FR#109 Barrett, Jonathan13 39.75m

Monmouth FR#589 Bailor, AJ14 39.29m

Manhattan FR#408 Athanailos, Peter15 39.03m

Adelphi FR#66 Wenz, Matthew16 37.83m

Georgian Cou SR#317 Valdez, Alejandro17 37.19m

TCNJ JR#1295 Lizardo, Warlys18 36.55m

Adelphi SO#64 Testani, Dominic19 34.06m

Stevens SO#1094 Keady, Colin20 33.76m

Georgian Cou FR#293 Babson, Robbie21 33.34m

Coast Guard SR#112 Buchert, John22 32.27m

Hamilton FR#361 Hopewell, Kamau23 31.34m

Saint Rose SO#951 Wakefield, Anthony24 28.76m

Monmouth SO#603 Dewitt, Caseem--- FOUL

TCNJ FR#1261 Agyei-Sam, George--- FOUL

Saint Rose SO#946 Miller, Daniel--- FOUL

 
Men Hammer Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 73.94m K Rudy Winkler2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Rutgers SO#892 Lipscomb, Kyle1 56.96m

Columbia FR#222 Li, Keegan2 50.31m

Monmouth SO#587 Ali, Mujeeb3 49.55m

Wagner JR#1425 Durden, Corey4 46.06m

Monmouth JR#642 Stuart, Jack5 45.97m

Rutgers FR#878 Choi, Jin6 44.82m

Coast Guard SR#112 Buchert, John7 43.19m

Columbia FR#237 Tan, Toby8 41.87m
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Results

Finals ...   (Men Hammer Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Adelphi FR#38 Francis, Andre9 40.89m

Georgian Cou SR#317 Valdez, Alejandro10 39.64m

Wagner JR#1438 Pepe, Michael11 39.62m

Wagner JR#1440 Pocesta, Adrian12 39.30m

Georgian Cou FR#293 Babson, Robbie13 38.98m

TCNJ SO#1298 Mackiewicz, Zachary14 38.36m

Stony Brook FR#1185 Paul, Darnell15 36.51m

TCNJ JR#1295 Lizardo, Warlys16 35.89m

TCNJ FR#1293 Kuse, Brandon17 32.73m

Adelphi SO#64 Testani, Dominic18 30.20m

Monmouth FR#589 Bailor, AJ--- FOUL

Monmouth SO#603 Dewitt, Caseem--- FOUL

 
Men Javelin Throw

All measurements must be in Metric

Top 9 from trials advance to finals

Facility: 67.97m K Michael Brazzel2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NJIT SO#731 Kelly, Thomas1 54.15m

Monmouth SO#597 Boorse, Taylor2 53.77m

Georgian Cou SR#308 Muir, Kyle3 51.63m

TCNJ JR#1280 Ellis, Andrew4 51.43m

Georgian Cou SO#314 Sauchelli, Joseph5 50.23m

Rutgers FR#897 Parmer, Michael6 50.10m

Rutgers FR#903 Semerjian, Zachary7 50.02m

Georgian Cou SR#310 Paczesny, Krzysztof8 49.43m

Monmouth JR#600 Casazza, Rickie9 47.31m

Vassar FR#1358 Came, Michael10 46.06m

TCNJ SO#1303 Moreira, Jonnathan11 45.81m

TCNJ FR#1267 Bogues, Alexander12 44.34m

Marist FR#497 Haggerty, Liam13 41.18m

Adelphi FR#66 Wenz, Matthew14 39.48m


